FILE V P. O. B V.B.O.A. SANTA FE, NE V.AND OFFICE OIL TRANSPORTER OIL TRANSPORTER OIL PERATION V	RECEIVED Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 06-01-83 Format 06-01-83
	27002 Other (Picese explem) Change well name & number from <u>MOONSHINE 7 BATTERY 2</u> No. 6 The Twin Lakes Field San Andres Unit was authorized by NMOC Order No. 2-8557.
	ASSOC. State, Federal or Fee FEE Lodge No. Ine and <u>990</u> Feet From The <u>EAST</u> 29E , NMPM, Chaves County
Nome of Authorized Transporter of Oli or Condensate N/A Injector Hame of Authorized Transporter of Casinghood Cas or Dry Cas If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks,	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Is gas actually connected? 5-6-88
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool. NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary. VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature Manager. Production Admin. (Title) 2-16-88 (Date)	Chyfrom Prod. to WIW DIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPROVED MAY 4 1988

•

Page 2 Form C-104 Formet 06-01-78 Formet 06-01-83

70

•

COM-MCE

CPORE SIZE

4	and include the standard butchbold	Date of Teet	Dere First New Oll Run To Tanke			
	ter recovery of rotal volume of load of Did or be for full 24 hours) Producing Merhod (Flow, pump, see	OIT WEIT				
	05PTH 55T	SZIE DNIEUT & DNIEAD	HOLE SIZE			
SACKS CEMENT						
// Market			erottonit. V			
Depth Casing Shoe		[
Tubing Depth	Top Oll/Cas Pay	Name of Producing Formation	U. + wations (DF, RKB, RT, CR, etc.)			
	Total Depth	Date Compl. Reedy to Prod.	peppindg e ueg			
.G.T.B.9		(X) - 1	Designate Type of Completion			
Plug Back Same Reave, Dill. Reave.	New Well Workover Deepen	110 M 402 110 10	V. COMPLETION DATA			

Chose Size	Ceeing Pressue (Shet-1.2)	Tubing Presews (2225-12)	("id your (bitot butter
Gravity of Condenadia	Bble, Condeneare/WWCF	JeeT lo Aipre L	Actual Plat. Tool-MCF/D

Water - Bbie.

Casing Pressue

Ţ

4

-eidil - 110

emeeesd burgh1

Actual Prod. During Test

teel to Here

х. С		Γ	REC	EIVED BY	1		
			400	0.000	•	•	
			APR	-6 1987			
STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT			0	. C. D.		Form C-104	
		L	والترابي فيتجار المخبولات			Revised 10-01-	
DISTRIBUTION BANTA FE	OIL	CONS	SERVA	TION DIVI	SION	Page 1	•
71LE ' U.B.O.J. '	SA	NTA F		MEXICO 875	501		
LAND OFFICE							
TRANSPORTER BAB C		REQ		ALLOWABLE			
PROMATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZA	TION TO		ND PORT OIL AND N	ATURAL GAS		
I. Operator	,	···				••• •••• •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	·
Pelto Oil Company							
Address One Allen Center, Suite	1800, 500	Dalla	s Stree	et, Houston,	TX 77002		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)				Other (P	Please explain)		
New Well	Change in Tre	insporter (~	y Gas Ef			
X Chonge in Ownership	Casinghe	ad Gas	—	ndensate	fective 4-01-87	•	
	· Qp.	Co.	Inci				
If change of ownership give name Pet and address of previous owner	rus 011 C	ompany	, L.P .	, 12201 Meri	It Drive, Suite 9		1x 1-2293
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND L	EASE			•			
Moonshine 7 Bettery 2	Well No. Poc		nciuding Fo kes SA		Kind of Lease State, Federal of Fee	Fee	Lease No.
Location				<u> </u>	L	<u> </u>	J
Unit Letter A : 330	Feet From Ti	• <u>N</u>	Lin	• and990	Feel From The	E	·
Line of Section 7 Townsh	1p 95	1	Range	29E	мрм, Chaves		County
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL	AND N	ATURAL	, GAS Address (Give add	ress to which approved cop	y of this form is to	be sentj
Permian Corporation		97 177			19, Midland, TX	79702	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Cosingh Felto Oil Company	ead Gas 🎦	or Dry G	•••		ress to which approved cop enter, Suite 1800		
Un		Twp.	Rge.	Is gas octually con	nnecied? When		
If well produces oil or liquide, give location of tanks.		95	29E	Yes	A	4-29-82	
If this production is commingled with th	at from any ot	her leas	e or pool,	give commingling	order number:	• • بربا	<u>, (</u>
NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V or	reverse side	if necess	ary.	41			
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	E				L CONSERVATION		1 x
I bereby certify that the rules and regulations of	of the Oil Conser	vation Div	vision have	APPROVED_	APR 1 5 198	7,	19
been complied with and that the information gi my knowledge and belief.	ven is true and co	mplete to	the best of	8Y	Original Signed By	/	
			1	TITLE	Mike Williams	~ \r	
					is to be filed in complia		1104.
Buril Malson	- Bernie	Malson	1	If this is a	request for allowable f	or a newly drille	d or deepenso
(Signature) Production Administ	-	ager		tests taken on	must be accompanied by the well in accordance	with RULE 111	•
(Tule)	LUCION RAI				ns of this form must be f ad recompleted wells.	Uled out comple	tely for allow-
April 3, 1	987			Fill out or	nly Sections I, II, III, o umber, or transporter, or o	and VI for change	tes of owner,
(Date)					Forma C-104 must be fi		

	RECE	IVED BY	1				
	ΙΛΝ	28 1987			•	•	
STATE OF NEW MEXICO							
ENERGY MO MINERALS DEPARTMENT		C. D. IA, OFFICE				Ferm C-104 Revised 10-0	1.78
		DIL CONSER	VATION	DIVISIO	N	Format 08-01 Page 1	· · · •
7RE J J	•	P.O. SANTA FE, N	. 60X 2088 IEW MEXI	CO 87501			•
TRANSPORTER CIL C		REQUEST	FOR ALLOW	ABLE			
PAGRATION OFFICE	AUTHOR	RIZATION TO TRA		L AND NATUR	AL GAS		
Cpursue	<u> </u>	/					
<u>Petrus Operating C</u>	<u>ompany,</u>	Inc.					
12201 Merit Drive, Su Reesen(s) for filing (Check proper Ser)	lite 90	0 Dalla	as, Texas				
New Well	Change ti	n Transporter el:	_	Other (Please			
Recompletion Change in Ownership		neheed Ges	Dry Ges Condensete		EFFECTIVE 11-	01-86	
If change of ownership give name				<u> </u>			
and address of previous owner	.					\	
II. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND L		Pool Neme, Includin	- Free - 1400		Cind of Losso		·····
Moonshine 7 Battery ²		Twin Lakes	•		itale, Federal or Fee	Fee	Leese No.
Location A 320		N/		990		F	*
_	_ Feel Fro		Line and	770	Feet Frem The	C	
Line of Section 7 Townshi	95	Range	29E	, NM PM ,	Chaves		County
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR			AL GAS	Gue address to	which approved copy of		-
Permian Corporation			P. 0	. Box 3119	Midland, TX	79 702	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casingh Pelto Oil Company	ead Casy	or Dry Gas	1	Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sens) One Allen Center, Ste 1800, Houston, TX 77002			
If well produces all or liquids, Uni	II Sec.		ls gas ac	tually connected	? When	Pac	T F P-3
give location of tanks.	<u>/< </u>			es		9-82 2	- 6- 87
If this production is commingled with th NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on			or Eras comu	ningling order n	umber:	<u> </u>	<u>GT: 1.84</u>
)]				
VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		· · • •			JAN 3 0 1987	ISIUN	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of been complied with and that the information giv my knowledge and belief.				0	riginal Signed B	······································	
my anowedge and benet.			BY		Mike Williams		
			TITLE		I & Gas Inspecto		
Surann Jourdan	Sulann	jourdan	_ 1C 1	his is a reque	• filed in compliance at for allowable for a	newly drilled	d or deepene
(Signature) Regulatory Coo	rdinat.	Γ	tests to	ken on the we	 accompanied by a state II in accordance with 	h AULE 111.	
(Title)	11-15-		able on	new and reco	•		
(Dese)			well ner Sep	me or number, a	tions I. II. III, and ir transporten or other 2-104 must be filed	such change	of condition
			'- <i>emul</i> it				
•				•			